MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Microgard™
Advanced Nylon
Filters
Meet the critical pre-filtration demands
in various bulk photochemical
applications
Controlling contaminants in process streams is a vital way to

©2021-2022  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   4458-11725DSA-1022
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE LENGTH DIAMETER FILTER CLEANING PORE SIZE RATING
CWNX01XNKUC Cartridge filter 10" 83 mm Ultraclean (UC) 20 nm
CWNX01XST Cartridge filter 10" 83 mm Standard 20 nm
CWNX02PNTUC Cartridge filter 20" 70 mm Ultraclean (UC) 20 nm
CWNX02PST Cartridge filter 20" 70 mm Standard 20 nm
CWNX02XNKUC Cartridge filter 20" 83 mm Ultraclean (UC) 20 nm
CWNX02XST Cartridge filter 20" 83 mm Standard 20 nm
CWNX0S2S1UC Small disposable
filter
N/A N/A Ultraclean (UC) 20 nm
CWNX0S2S1UCP Small disposable
filter
N/A N/A Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
20 nm
CWNX0S2S3 Small disposable
filter
N/A N/A Standard 20 nm